
B R E A K FA S T LITTLE GARDENER’S

Hillier Great British Breakfast
Two pork sausages, two rashers of smoked bacon, two fried eggs, hash 
brown, sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato and a pot of baked 
beans. Toast & butter. /1492 kcal

The Hillier Vegetarian Great British Breakfast (v) 

Two Glamorgan sausages, two fried eggs, two hash browns, sautéed 
mushrooms, two grilled half tomatoes and a pot of baked beans.		
Toast & butter.  /1567 kcal

Lighter Breakfast 

Hillier pork sausage, a rasher of smoked bacon, fried egg, pot of baked 
beans, sautéed mushrooms, grilled half tomato.  /555 kcal

 

Avocado & Mushrooms (vg)
Avocado, sautéed mushrooms, balsamic glaze. 				  
Served on toasted hand sliced bread. /638 kcal

A F T E R N O O N  T E A
The Hillier Sweet Afternoon Tea for Two £40
Freshly made filled rolls, savoury shot glass, sausage roll, homemade scone, clotted cream, Tiptree English 
jam, selection of cakes, unlimited tea or filter coffee. /2060 kcal

The Hillier Savoury Afternoon Tea for Two £40
Freshly made filled rolls, savoury shot glass, sausage roll, quiche, homemade savoury scone, brie, pickle, 
crisps, unlimited tea or filter coffee./1749 kcal

Available for one person, £20. Bookings require 48 hours notice.

For ages 12 and under

Filled Mini Soft Roll

•	 Cheese (v)  /342 kcal

•	 Ham  /247 kcal

•	 Jam (v) /316 kcal

•	 Tuna mayonnaise  /344 kcal

A bag of potato snacks  /101 kcal

Strawberry jelly pot /5 kcal

Mini gingerbread biscuits  /88 kcal

Cawston Press drink  /50 kcal

Hot Mains with a Cawston Press Drink
•	 Fish fingers, chunky chips and peas  /454 kcal

•	 Tomato & cheese penne pasta (v)  /343 kcal

•	 Half jacket potato:

Tuna mayonnaise  /387 kcal

Cheese & baked beans (v)  /322 kcal

Picnic Bag with Crayons to Colour

Little Gardeners Breakfast
£10.99

£10.99

£7.49

£9.99

£6.99

£6.99

£6.99

Available daily until 11.30am

Available daily from 12pm

Available daily until 11.30am

Available from 2pm

Pork sausage, egg, hash brown, baked beans, slice of buttered toast.  /511 kcal

Welsh Rarebit & Grilled Tomato (v)  /785 kcal

With rashers of bacon / 946 kcal

‘Bucks Rarebit’ with a fried egg (v)  / 918 kcal

Smoked Bacon Sandwich / 718 kcal

Farmhouse Pork Sausage Sandwich /1046 kcal

All Welsh 
Rarebit options 
are served with 
a grilled half 
tomato.

White or Golden Grain bread

White or Golden Grain bread

£7.99

£8.99

£8.99

£7.99

£7.99

Add two Hash 
Browns (v):

£1.50 /338 kcal

(v) = Vegetarian  (vg) = Vegan

Add any choice 
of hot drink:

Add any choice 
of hot drink:

HALF PRICE

HALF PRICE



G A R D E N  K I T C H E N

Sides
Chips (v)  /398 kcal

Mixed Side Salad (v)  /120 kcal

(v) = Vegetarian  (vg) = Vegan

Egg Mayonnaise (v) /712 kcal

Tuna Mayonnaise with Slices of Cucumber /940 kcal

Sliced Ham, Tomato & Rocket /665 kcal

Mature Cheddar & Baked Beans (v) /935 kcal

Prawn Cocktail /637 kcal

Coronation Chicken /808 kcal

Coronation Chicken with Apricots & Raisins /1010 kcal

Prawn with Smoked Salmon, Fresh Beetroot & Cocktail Sauce /790 kcal

Brie, Grape, Cranberry Mayonnaise & Pumpkin Seeds (v) /1014 kcal

Roast Beef & Tomato, Mustard Mayonnaise & Ale Chutney /737 kcal

Freshly Made Sandwiches

Filled Baked Potatoes

Salad Topped Focaccia Flatbreads

Toasted Sandwiches

Hot Filled Breads

Tuna Melt /951 kcal

Brie, Smoked Bacon & Cranberry /919 kcal

Sliced Ham & Mature Cheddar /750 kcal  

Cheddar, Tomato & Red Onion (v) /758 kcal   

Sausage, Cheddar & Ale Chutney /1079 kcal  

£15.99

£14.99

£17.99

£7.99

£13.99

£12.99

£14.99

£14.99

£12.99
£11.99

£14.99

£8.99

£9.99

£9.99

£11.99

£12.99
£11.99
£11.99

£9.99

Available from 12pmSeasonal Soup (v)

Served with a choice of sliced bread /303 kcal OR savoury scone /350 kcal, with butter.  			 
Flavours change weekly, ask our staff or at the till.

Beer Battered Fish & Chips

Served with peas and tartare sauce /887 kcal

Pulled Beef Cottage Pie

Served with seasonal vegetables and gravy. /639 kcal

Slow Cooked Duck Leg Confit

Served with mashed potato, seasonal vegetables and a mildly tangy sauce.  /934 kcal

Loaded Beef Chilli Jacket Potato

Topped with Cheddar, sour cream and tomato salsa. /807 kcal

Hand Carved Ham, Eggs & Chips

Served with a grilled half tomato and peas. /968 kcal kcal

Cauliflower & Pepper Curry & Rice (vg)
Served with poppadum and mango chutney. /1175 kcal

Trio of Cheeses & Pickles (v)
Cheddar, Stilton, Brie, with hand cut bread.  / 1096 kcal

BBQ Pulled Pork Brioche Bun
Served with a creamy onion dressing and chips. /1088 kcal

Broad Bean & Pea Supergrain Salad
With rocket and beetroot in a sweet mustard dressing 

and your choice of topping: 

•	 Cold Chicken Fillet / 475 kcal

•	 Mildly Spiced Battered Cauliflower (vg) / 819 kcal £2.99
£2.00

White or Golden Grain bread

Buttermilk Chicken, Bacon & Cheese Burger with Mayonnaise /770 kcal

The Classic Fish Finger Sandwich with Tartare Sauce /922 kcal

Add a portion 
of chips:

£2.99 /398 kcal


